SPAN FORGING PVT. LTD.

Mfrs. of : Stee) Forgings, CNC Turned Components, Centrifugal Casting of alloy steel

Works : Village Tatarpur (Near Prithia), Teh. & Distt. Palwa!
E-mail : spanforging @redifimail.com

Ref.No. ... TEST REPORT Date. . ...
Issued to: M/s SARA SAE(P)Ltd.Unit-I| Report No. D..O.T.
Af28ara Ind.Estate Ltd.Chak- | 178 | 30/5/2012
rata Road,Selaqui,Dehradun. D..O.R
[ 29/5/2012
Sample Description Sample No, Heat No,
TEST SAMPLE | | 7689-A ] 5-131-A

Chemicai Analysis

By Spectormetor

Element
Carbon
Silicon
Sulphur
Phesphorus
Manganese
Nicke!
Chromium
Molybdenum
Vanadium
Copper
Nicbium/Columbium
Cobalt
Aluminium

Titanium

lron
Checked By
Arun Mishra

RESULTS

%
0.0933
0.216
0.0264
0.0324
0.489
0.0782
0.137
0.0191
0.0044
0.0466
0.001
0.0015
0.0347

0.0115
88.70

Authorised Signatory
{QM/T.M)

~NE g bW -

- The result lisited refer only to the tested samples and applicable parameters. Endorsement of product is neither inferred nor implied.
- Totai Liablity of our Laboratory is limited to the invoiced amount. No liability wili be accepted after the sample is taken back.

- The report can not be used as an evidence in a court of law.
. Samples will be destroyed after 15 days.

- Any Complaints about this report should be communicated with in 7 days of issue of this report.

. This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written permission of the Laboratory.
. *Not Covered under NABL Scope.
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SHARU STEELS (P) LTD.

B-48 & D-251, Phase-VII, Focal Point, LUDHIANA - 141 010,

Is.com

E-mail : info@sh

com & sales@sh

QUALITY ASSURANCE DEFARTMENT
METALLURGICAL TEST REPORT

TEST CERTIFICATE

10838 e

23-11-2012

SARA SAE PRIVATE LINITED WCIT MO.4
BACK SIDE RADEA SWANT SATSANG GHAR,
VILLAGE NAEAL ROAD,C.T. BOMD,

GORATA (FUNJAR)

T.C. No.

2488

Invoice No. 1834

PB29-9605

Truck No.

Date

Max 5 4
o - L Pl
Acusl | 087 0.0 7] ew | e .02
METALLURGICAL RESULTS
INCLUSION RATING IS : 4163/JK CHART/ASTM E-45A Auet\Crain Gas contedt
ASTM No. § (ppm)
A ] B - B (E-112)
Decarb. 02
T H T H ¥ T H (MM)

STD N2

MAX Micro-
ACTUAL 1.5 1.4 1.5 1.8 Structure F4P Ha

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES MAcRo  |VLTRASONIC| iy ypresT
UuIs YS EL% RA% [impaciValve| Hardness
BH.N./Re
Regd. ¢ oK oK
Actual
HARDENABILITY (HRC) AS PER IS : 3848
Distance|
Regd.
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